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Dates that the Employee and Retiree Service center must have approved Independent 
Activity Payment forms in order to be processed for the corresponding payday dates 

 
FY 2020-2021 

 
 
 

Saturday Thru Friday Pay Period Dates Date that Independent  Activity 
Payment forms MUST be in 
ERSC by to be processed for the 
corresponding payday dates 

Payday Dates 

May 23 - June 05, 2020 Friday, May 29, 2020 Friday, June 19, 2020 
June 06-June 19, 2020 Friday, June 12, 2020 Thursday, July 02, 2020 
June 20–July 03, 2020 Friday, June 26, 2020 Friday, July 17, 2020 
July 04–July 17, 2020 Friday, July 10, 2020 Friday, July 31, 2020 
July 18–July 31, 2020 Friday, July 24, 2020 Friday, August 14, 2020 
August 01–August 14, 2020 Friday, August 07, 2020 Friday, August 28, 2020 
August 15–August 28, 2020 Friday, August 21, 2020 Friday, September 11, 2020 
August 29–September 11, 2020 Friday, September 04, 2020 *Friday, September 18 , 2020 
September 12–September 25, 2020 Friday, September 18, 2020 *Friday, October 09, 2020 
September 26–October 09, 2020 Friday, October 02, 2020 *Friday, October 23, 2020 
October 10–October 23, 2020 Friday, October 16, 2020 *Friday, November 06, 2020 
October 24–November 06, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 *Friday, November 20, 2020 
November 07–November 20, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 *Friday, December 04, 2020 
November 21–December 04, 2020   Wednesday, November 25, 2020 *Friday, December 18, 2020 
December 05–December 18, 2020 Friday, December 11, 2020 *Thursday, December 31, 2020 
December 19–January 01, 2021 Wednesday, December 23, 2020 *Friday, January 15, 2021 
January 02–January 15, 2021 Friday, January 08, 2021 *Friday, January 29, 2021 
January 16–January 29, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 *Friday, February 12, 2021 
January 30–February 12, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021 *Friday, February 26, 2021 
February 13–February 26, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 *Friday, March 12, 2021 
February 27–March 12, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021 *Friday, March 26, 2021 
March 13–March 26, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 *Friday, April 9, 2021 
March 27–April 09, 2021 Thursday, April 01, 2021 *Friday, April 23, 2021 
April 10–April 23, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021 *Friday, May 07, 2021 
April 24–May 07, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 *Friday, May 21, 2021 
May 08–May 21, 2021 Friday, May 14, 2021 *Friday, June 04, 2021 
May 22–June 04, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021  *Friday, June 18, 2021 
June 05–June 18, 2021 Friday, June 11, 2021  Friday, July 2, 2021 
*   Pay period that has 10-month miscellaneous deductions withheld 
 
 


